TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Q5RD Series
Single Packaged Heat Pump
13 SEER — 2 - 5 Ton Units R-410A
M120 Product Line
2
The Q5 Series single packaged heat pumps are high efficiency self
contained cooling and heating units that can be installed on a slab. Units

20 (3 circuit) - - - 37.6 8 60 50 8 60 50 8 60
060K
0 40.5 8 60 - - - - - - - - -
5 65.5 6 80 40.5 8 60 25 10 30 - - -
8 80.1 4 90 40.5 8 60 39.6 8 40 - - -
10 90.5 4 100 40.5 8 60 50 8 60 - - -
15 115.5 2 125 65.5 6 80 50 8 60 - - -
20 140.5 1 150 - - - - - - - - -
20 (3 circuit) - - - 40.5 8 60 50 8 60 50 8 60
8
Q5RD	Heater	Kit	Application	Matrix
Tonnage Nominal	kW Heater	Kit	Model Heater	Kit	Part	Number Breakers
024K
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B None
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2
030K
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B 2
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
036K or 036KA
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B 2
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
042K
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B 2
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
20 H3HK020H-01B 917170B 2
20 H3HK020H-21B 917173B 1
048K or 048KA
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B 2
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B 2
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2